Position

Program Director

Accounting Technician

Accounting Technician

Administrative Asst |

Senior Office Assistant

Other Positions Held

K-12 Education Entity

Redondo Beach Unified

Redondo Beach Unified

Redondo Beach Unified

Redondo Beach Unified

Redondo Beach Unified

Department

Child Development
Office

Child Development
Office

Child Development
Office

Child Development
Office

Child Development
Office

Total Wages

$121,211

$56,946

$56,306

$52,177

$35,091

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution
$21,723
$17,559
$23,776

$7,565

$9,341



