Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Program Director		Redondo Beach Unified	Child Development Office	\$121,211	\$21,723
Accounting Technician		Redondo Beach Unified	Child Development Office	\$56,946	\$17,559
Accounting Technician		Redondo Beach Unified	Child Development Office	\$56,306	\$23,776
Administrative Asst I		Redondo Beach Unified	Child Development Office	\$52,177	\$7,565
Senior Office Assistant		Redondo Beach Unified	Child Development Office	\$35,091	\$9,341